UHF Whip Antenna 5/8, 5dBd, NMO
[99-587303-01, 99-587304-01, 99-587305-01, 99-587305-20, 99-587305-30, 99-587305-40, 99-587305-50]
High performance 5dBd gain antenna for HPT435BT and HPT404BT transceivers
High Performance: A full 5dB gain is achieved in this antenna by featuring a 5/8 wave over 5/8 wave
whip with a base loaded matching coil. It has a power handling capacity of 200 watts.
Stylish and Durable: This antenna is manufactured using the finest corrosion resistant materials and
finishes available. The base is triple plated chrome brass with an insert molded low loss coil form and
a spring loaded contact. The silver plated phasing coil is fully enclosed to insure years of dependable

WEIGHT: < 1 lb.
MOUNTING: Standard TAD/NMO type
Ordering Information:
FREQUENCY BRITE BLACK
406-430MHz A1845A-06 A1845B-06
430-450MHz A1845A-30 A1845B-30
450-470MHz A1845A-50 A1845B-50
470-490MHz A1845A-70 A1845B-70
490-512MHz A1845A-90 A1845B-90
To order with shock spring add suffix S to the part
number.
Example: A1845AS-50 or A1845BS-50
Vertical Pattern
90
60
30